
    

SONYSUC,API SOUTH NYANZA SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED 

ALL CONTRACT AWARDS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDING 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019 

ii E
N

D
E

R
 

N
O

.  

E
N

D
E

R
 

I)  
E

S
C

R
IP

T
IO

N
 

P
R

O
C

U
R

E
M

E
N

T
 

M
E

T
H

O
D

 

E
N

D
E

R
 

O
P

E
N

IN
G

 
A

T
E

 

V
A

L
U

A
T

IO
N

 
C

O
M

P
L

E
T

IO
N

 
A

T
E

 

E
N

D
E

R
 

W
A

R
D

 D
A

T
E

 

IR
A

T
E

 O
F

 
N

IO
T

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

 
O

F
 A

W
A

R
D

  

A
T

E
 O

F
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
S

IG
N

A
T

U
R

E
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
O

.  

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
I
 E

S
C

R
IP

T
IO

N
 

B
U

SI
N

E
S

S
 N

A
M

E
 

O
F

 
C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
O

R
/ 

S
U

P
P

L
IE

R
 

A
T

E
 O

F
 

O
M

M
E

N
C

 
E

M
E

N
T

/ 
S

IG
N

IN
G

 
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
C

O
M

P
L

E
T

IO
N

 
it

  A
T

E
/ 

X
P

IR
Y

 

E-4 
C.) 

1.-. L4  
Z (—) -a 
0c..) ct -t 

>
t 

A.  
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

1 11050 Supply of 
assorted 
bearings 

RFQ 29.5.19 13.6.19 14.7.19 15.7.19 25.7.19 11160 Supply of 
assorted 
bearings 

Pekari 
Investment 
Company Ltd. 

25.7.19 30.8.19 Kes.562,000.00 +VAT 

2.  10942 Repair of fuel 
injection pump 
and nozzles for 
Komatsu WA 
420 Reg. No. 
KAV 541e 

Direct 28.5.19 28.5.19 26.6.19 15.7.19 15.7.19 11235 Repair of fuel 
injection pump 
and nozzles for 
Komatsu WA 
420 Reg. No. 
KAV 541e 

Paramount 
Diesel 
Services Ltd. 

15.7.19 3.8.19s Kes.132,746.34 VAT Inclusive 

3.  11108 Supply of 
Sophos 
Antivirus 
Licences 

Restricted 16.7.19 28.7.19 29.7.19 4.8.19 9.8.19 11245 Supply of 
Sophos 
Antivirus 
Licences 

Secure Info 
Ltd. 

9.8.19 1(1.9.19 Kes.1,251,540.00 VAT Inclusi 

4.  10704 Supply of BMA 
Machine Spares 
— Crome Plated 
Screen 

Direct 13.2.19 15.3.19 2.8.19 5.8.19 25.9.19 11289 Supply of BMA 
Machine Spares 
— Crome Plated 
Screen 

BMA, 
Germany 

25.9 19 27.12.19 GBP 18,249 C&F 

5.  10646 Supply of BMA 
Machine Spares 
— SPP-218- 
100166, Rubber 
Spring Size OD 
150MM x 
75MM High 

Direct 13.2.19 15.3.19 2.8.19 5.8.19 25.9.19 11290 Supply of BMA 
Machine Spares 
— SPP-218- 
100166, Rubber 
Spring Size OD 
150MM x 
75MM High 

BMA, 
Germany 

25.9.19 27.12.19 GBP 7,277.68 C&F 

6.  10684 Supply of BMA 
Machine Spares 
— SPP-218-100 
— Crome Plated 

Direct 13.2.19 15.3.19 2 8.19 5.8_19 25 9 19 11291 Supply of BMA 
Machine Spares 
— SPP-218-100 
— Crome Plated 

BMA, 
Germany 

25.9.19 27.12.19 GBP 9,387.40 C&F 

Page 1 of 4 



ALL CONTRACT AWARDS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDING 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019 
	 v 

ce 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 
D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

  

6.1
 d
 

. _
 

P
R

O
C

U
R

E
M

E
N

T
 

M
E

T
H

O
D

  
_
 

(..., 
g4  z 

E
V

A
L

U
A

T
IO

N
 

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
  

D
A

T
E

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 
A

W
A

R
D

 D
A

T
E

 

D
A

T
E

  O
F

 
N

O
T

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

 
O

F
 A

W
A

R
D

 

D
A

T
E

  O
F

 
C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
 

S
IG

N
A

T
U

R
E

 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
N

O
.  

..._ 	,.., 
,..,' 	. 

g = 

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 N

A
M

E
 

F
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

O
R

/  
U

P
P

L
IE

R
 

D
A

T
E

  O
F

 
C

O
M

M
E

N
C

 
E

M
E

N
T

/ 
S

IG
N

I
N

G
 
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
C

O
M

P
L

E
T

IO
N

 
D

A
T

E
/ 

E
X

P
IR

Y
 

I— 
c.) 
g 

-4  t 
z z w I— Z (f) Z 	•-• 	....] 

Z At  

Ci E— e.. E— 0 A (g) M C....+ 	A. 

Screen for Screen for 

13MA K1100- BMA K1100- 

0.4M 0.4M 

7.  SNSC/ Supply of chain Restricted 19.3.19 8.4.19 2.8.19 5.8.19 Being Supply of chain Precision GBP 6,230.00 C&F 

153/20 parts progressed parts Chains, UK 

18/19 

8.  SNSC/ Supply of Mill Restricted 19.3.19 5.4.19 2.8.19 5.8.19 30.9.19 11304 Supply of Mill Kavin 30.9.19 30.11.19 USD14.500.00 C&F 

154/20 I &Liners 1 71.iners Technologies. 

18/19 India 

9.  SNSC/ Supply of Direct 25.6.19 15 7 19 2.8.19 5.8 19 30.9.19 1 1305 Supply of Powermaster 30.9.19 30.11.19 USD 2,920 C&F 

168/20 Evaporators Evaporators Engineers 

18/19 Cleaning Cleaning Private 

Equipment Equipment Limited 

1 10068/ Supply of Iron Direct 18.4.19 19 4 19 3.5.19 5.8.19 6.8.19 1 I 123 Supply of Iron Marasan 6.8.19 13.8.19s Kes.403,424.80 VAT Inclusive 

0. 10635 electrodes electrodes Suppliers Ld. 

E119-4.00mm E119-4.00mm 

& Stainless & Stainless 

Steel Electrodes Steel Electrodes 

E112-4.0mm E112-4.0mm 

1 10777 Supply of Load Direct 24.7.19 6.8.19 26.8.19 7 9 19 12.9.19 11272 Supply of Load Avery East 12.9.19 20.9.19 Kes.162.284.00 VAT Inclusive 

I. Cell T302 X Cell T302 X Africa Ltd. 

Avery Avery. 

Weightronix Weightronix 

22.5 Ton 22.5 Ton 

1 1 I 029 Supply of Ms R.EQ 17.6.19 28.6.19 28.8.19 7.9.19 12.9 19 11274 Supply of Ms General 12.9.19 25.9.19 Kes.183,187.20 VAT inclusive 

2. Electrodes Electrodes Equipment 

4mm 4mm Co. Ltd.s 

I 1 1280 Supply of Direct 27.8.19 30.8.19 30.8.19 7 9 19 8.9.19 1 1257 Supply of Lasers 8.9 19 12.9.19 Kes.70.000.00 VAT Inclusive 

3 Reflector Reflector Technologies 

Jackets for 
internal security 
guards 

Jackets for 
internal security 
guards 

Ltd. 

1 11060 Supply of Load Direct 24.7.19 6.8.19 26.8.19 7.9.19 12.9.19 11273 Supply of Load Avery East 12 9 19 20.9 19 Kes.324,568.00 VAT Inclusive 

4. Cell T302 X Cell T302 X Africa Ltd. 

Avery Avery 

Page 2 of 4 



ALL CONTRACT AWARDS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDING 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019 	 . 

E
N

D
E

R
  

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

 

P
R

O
C

U
R

E
M

E
N

T
 

M
E

T
H

O
D

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 
O

P
E

N
IN

G
 

D
A

T
E

  

E
V

A
L

U
A

T
IO

N
 

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
 

D
A

T
E

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 
A

W
A

R
D

 D
A

T
E

 

D
A

T
E

 O
F

 
N

O
T

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

 
O

F
 A

W
A

R
D

 

D
A

T
E

 O
F

 
C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
 

S
IG

N
A

T
U

R
E

 

Ca7
 

 

t4 
0 

 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
N

O
.  

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

 

B
U

S
IN

E
S

S
 N

A
M

E
 

O
F 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

O
R

/ 
S

U
P

P
L

IE
R

 

D
A

T
E

  O
F

  
C

O
M

M
E

N
C

 
E

M
E

N
T

/ 
S

IG
N

I
N

G
  

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
C

O
M

P
L

E
T

IO
N

 
D

A
T

E
/ 

E
X

P
I
R

Y
  

E—. 
C.) 

CZ E ,  W 
Z 	• Z C.)  .4 

ce ..t w, E—. Z (..) R. > 

2 11040 Supply of RFQ 18.6.19 29.7.19 26.9.19 30.9.19 2.10.19 11308 Supply of Western 2.10.19 16.9.19 Kes.219,750.40 VAT Inclusive 
2.  Termination Termination Emporium 

Kit/Accessories Kit/Accessories Ltd. 

2 10910 Supply of RFQ 17.6.19 28.6.19 26.9.19 30.9.19 7.10.19 11318 Supply of General 7.10.19 21.10.19 Kes.558,284.80 +VAT 
3.  Assorted Assorted Equipment 

Electrodes Electrodes Company Ltd. 

2 11146 Supply of RFQ 31.7.19 27.8.19 26.9.19 30.9.19 2.10.19 11247 Supply of Pekari 2.10.19 16.9.19 Kes.25,000.00 +VAT 
4.  Various Various Investments 

Electrical Electrical Company Ltd. 
Motor Bearings Motor Bearings 

2 10902 Supply of Filter RFQ 28.5.19 12.6 19 26.9.19 30.9.19 2.10.19 11308 Supply of Filter Gelsup 2.10.19 16.9.19 Kes.354,000.00 +VAT 
5.  Papers No. 91 Papers No. 91 Laboratory 

White Creed White Creed Equipment 
Surface, 19MM Surface, 19MM Supply 
Diameter Diameter 

Prepared by: 

Name 
G:),(051 0-zi,Q11Q_ 

Designation: refz)  	Date  at (5-12-° 

      

      

Date of Reporting:   C51°13612  L(14+   

Page 4 of 4 



ALDCONTRACT AWARDS FOR THE 1ST QUARTER ENDING 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 
D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

 

P
R

O
C

U
R

E
M

E
N

T
 

M
E

T
H

O
D

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 
O

P
E

N
IN

G
 

D
A

T
E

  

E
V

A
L

U
A

T
IO

N
 

C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
 

D
A

T
E

 

T
E

N
D

E
R

 
I
 W

A
R

D
  D

A
T

E
  

D
A

T
E

 O
F

 
N

O
T

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

 
O

F
 A

W
A

R
D

 

D
A

T
E

 O
F

 
C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
 

S
IG

N
A

T
U

R
E

  

C
, 

ZZ
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

  
N

O
.  

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
D

E
S

C
R

IP
T

IO
N

 

B
U

S
IN

E
SS

 N
A

M
E

 
O

F
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

O
R

/ 
SU

P
P

L
IE

R
 

D
A

T
E

 O
F

  
C

O
M

M
E

N
C

 
E

M
E

N
T

/ 
S

IG
N

IN
G

  
 

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

 
C

O
M

P
L

E
T

IO
N

 
D

A
T

E
/ 

E
X

P
IR

Y
 

E—
U 

ta.) 
,''''' 

-4.. W d f- z 
`—' 	,.7 

o Fe a 
c..) a. 

Weightronix Weightronix 
22.5 Ton 22.5 Ton 

1 11240 Supply of Direct 24.7.19 6.8.19 16.8.19 20.8.19 26.8.19 11244 Supply of Prochem 26.8.19 30.8.19 Kes.56,137.50 +VAT 
5. 23X45KG 23X45KG Labortories 

Calcium Calcium (EA) Ltd. 
Hypochlorite Hypochlorite 
65% for Water 65% for Water 
Treatment Treatment 

1 SNSC/ Supply of Direct 21.7.19 22.7.19 23.8 19 21.8.19 28.8.19 11241 Supply of Prochem 28.8.19 25,9.19 Kes.27,840.00 VAT Inclusive 
6. 11220/ Aluminium Aluminium Labortories 

2018/1 Sulphate Rocks Sulphate Rocks (EA) Ltd. 
9 for Water for Water 

Treaatment Treaatment 

1 SNSC/ Supply of Data Direct 11.6.19 28.6.19 22.7.19 20.8_19 25.8.19 11219 Supply of Data Safaricom 25.8.19 30.8.19 Kes.122,774.40 VAT Inclusive 

7. 11074/ Bundles Bundles Limied 
2018/1 
9 

1 7167 Supply of 4 RFQ 5.7.19 2.8.19 26.8.19 21.8.19 30.8.9 11239 Supply of 4 Pekari 30.8.19 13.9.19 Kes.36.000.00 +VAT 

8. Nos Bearing Nos Bearing lnvstments 
22310E 22310E Co. Ltd. 

1 10797 Repair of Direct 27.5.19 28.5.19 20.8.19 7.9.19 17.9.19 11135 Repair of Toyota Kenya 17.9.19 12.10.19 Kes.397.940.00 VAT Inclusive 

9. Toyota Toyota Ltd. 
Ambulance Ambulance 
Reg. No. KCA Reg. No. KCA 
694C 694C 

2 100071 Supply of RFQ 8.7.19 6.8.19 12.9.19 19.9.19 25.9.19 1 1239 Supply of Pekari 25.9.19 11.10.19 Kes.204,500.00 +VAT 
0. 67 assorted 

bearings 
assorted 
bearings 

Investments 
Co. Ltd. 

2 100071 Supply of RFQ 8.7.19 6.8.19 12.9.19 19.9.19 25.9.19 9418 Supply of General 25.9.19 1 1.10.19s Kes.224,520.00 +VAT 

1. 67 Bearing 6310- Bearing 6310- Equipment 
2RSUC3 2RSUC3 (1978) Co. 

Ltd. 

Page 3 of 4 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

